	ETOBICOKE CRICKET ASSOCIATION –MATCH SHEET

	Match Date:
	Match #
	Toss Won by:
	RESULT
Team Won:                   Team Loss:
Rained out:
	POINTS:

	
	
	
	
	

	HOME TEAM                                                                HOME TEAM 

	PLAYER DETAILS
	BATTING DETAILS
	BOWLING DETAILS

	FIRST NAME
	LAST NAME
	Runs
	6s
	4s
	Balls
	How out
	Bowler
	O
	M
	R
	W

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Extras
	LB
	B 
	NB
	WD
	Total Extras
	FOW: 1/        2/          3/         4/        5/       
           6/        7/          8/         9/        10/

	
	FINAL SCORE
	

	Home Captain’s Signature:

	NOTE: The signature of each captain certifies that the stats and players are correct in all respects and that all players are duly registered with the respective club and that their first/last names and ID # are accurately recorded

	Umpires Signature:


	
	NOTE: The umpires’ signature certifies that the scores have been verified by each team respective captain. 
Players 12,13 & 14 are to be listed as  *impact players


	
	
	



	AWAY TEAM                                                                   AWAY TEAM 

	PLAYER DETAILS
	BATTING DETAILS
	BOWLING DETAILS

	FIRST NAME
	LAST NAME
	Runs
	6s
	4s
	Balls
	How out
	Bowler
	O
	M
	R
	W

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Extras
	LB
	B 
	NB
	WD
	Total Extras
	FOW:  1/         2/         3/         4/        5/       
            6/        7/          8/         9/       10/

	
	FINAL SCORE
	

	Away Captain’s Signature:

	NOTE: The signature of each captain certifies that the stats and players are correct in all respects and that all players are duly registered with the respective club and that their first/last names and ID # are accurately recorded

	Umpires Signature:

	
	NOTE: The umpires’ signature certifies that the scores have been verified by each team respective captain. 
Players 12,13 & 14 are to be listed as  *impact players
.
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